	FIFICATE NO			43523
ST	ATE OF O	REGON WA	ATER RESOURCES t to Appropriate S	DEPARTMENT urface Water ECEIVED JUN 3 0 1979
I,	19 Ba	L. H	(Name of Applicant)	WATER RESOURCES DEPT, SALEM, OREGON (City)
of		Mailing Address) 97701	Phone We NO Place	(City) do hereby
				nters of the State of Oregon:
				CREEK
			~	CHUTES RIVER
2. The po	oint of diversion	is to be located	940 ft S	and
•••••••••••	••••••		one point of diversion, each must be describ-	
	••••••			
·	•••••			
Sec	Tp	$\frac{1}{8} \frac{S}{S} R \frac{1}{S} \frac{Q}{S}$		Y of the NE 4 of vof DESCHUTES
Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
185	10E	10	NW4 NE14	DOMESTIC USE
				THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
	I			1

Form 690-1-0-1-77

4. The amount o	f water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is
ubic feet per second	DOMESTIC USE 150 0.005 cfs (If water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)
5. The use to whi	ich the water is to be applied is DOMESTIC USE
6.	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
	I type of construction of diversion dam and headgate, length and dimensions of supply and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation system to adequately describe the proposed
PIPE WIL	L BE I" PLASTIC Puc going into creek
	of diversion. A BRASS FOOT VALUE WILL
	D OF SAID PIPE WITH SCREEN. A pump house
	proposed approximatly 10' from creek inclosing
a 3/4MP Ber	- kleer pump. A 3/4" pipe will then be run
	175' to house,
1.4	
······································	
	·
	······································
for domestic use state	number of families to be supplied
	work will begin on or before. July 30, 1978
8 Construction	work will be completed on or before OCT. 15, 1978 2013 280003
a The westernil	The completely applied to the proposed was an or before DECEMBER 11928
9. 4 ne waier wii	t be completely applied to the proposed use on or before
	57593 Permit No. 43523
pplication No	5/5/5 Permit No. 435%3
	- 1. 1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (

			
	•••••		••••••
	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
~			
	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	·	•••••
		Brough Lithermore Signature of Applicant	
		Signature of Applicant	
Militaria de dif			
		he foregoing application, together with the accompar	nying
and data, and return t	the same for	correction	
In order to reta		ication must be returned to the Water Resources Di	irecto
corrections on or before		7, ₁₉ 78	irecto
corrections on or before	November 27	7 , 19 78	irecto
corrections on or before	November 27	7, 19, 78 sy of September 19, 78 ter Resources Director	irecto
corrections on or before WITNESS my had James E. Sexso	November 27	7 , 19 78 By The Decision 19 78 The Decision 19 78	irecto
corrections on or before	November 27	7, 19, 78 sy of September 19, 78 ter Resources Director	so
witness my h	November 27	7 , 19 78 By The Decision 19 78 The Decision 19 78	erecto
witness my h	November 27	7 , 19 78 By The Decision 19 78 The Decision 19 78	erecto
WITNESS my had James E. Sexso	November 27	7 , 19 78 By The Decision 19 78 The Decision 19 78	erecto
WITNESS my had James E. Sexso	November 27	7 , 19 78 By The Decision 19 78 The Decision 19 78	z or
WITNESS my had James E. Sexso	November 27	7 , 19 78 By The Decision 19 78 The Decision 19 78	erecto 200
WITNESS my had James E. Sexso	November 27	7 , 19 78 By The Decision 19 78 The Decision 19 78	erecto.
WITNESS my h. James E. Sexso OCT 31978	November 27 and this 27th da	gy of September , 19 78 ter Resources Director By Ralph H. Jackson	201
WITNESS my had James E. Sexson OCT This instrument	was first received in the	The september of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon (1988). The sector of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon (1988).	gon,
WITNESS my had James E. Sexson This instrument day	was first received in the	gy of September , 19 78 ter Resources Director By Ralph H. Jackson	gon,
WITNESS my had James E. Sexson OCT This instrument	was first received in the	The september of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon (1988). The sector of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon (1988).	gon,

E	~ .	-1	\leq	\sim	'	į	
Application No	1	- 1	1	\sim		1	
Application No	J.	. J.	لہر.	!	بـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	!	<i></i> .

 $\frac{1}{2}$ 43523

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to benefic	ial use and
shall not exceed0.005 cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversi	on from the
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from	
	•
The use to which this water is to be applied is domestic use for one family	
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to of one cubic foo	t per second
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated	
	·····
······································	*
	······································
······	
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state	officer.
The priority date of this permit is	······································
Actual construction work shall begin on or before	and shall
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19	80
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19	8.1
WITNESS muhand this 12th day of October	70

Water Resources Director